	PLEASE REA	D ALL INST	TRUCTIONS	S BEFORE C	OMPLET	ING THIS FORM	1.	
APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT DOCUMENT # P01000073139					FILED 03 OCT 24 AM 9:06 TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA			
								BUSIN
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address				<u>,</u>	- 	. NATAL TIRIC ARISE MALLE MALLE MALLE		
568 JUNIPI WELLINGTO	ER PLACE ON FL 33414		568 JUNIPER PLACE WELLINGTON FL 33414					
	addresses are incorrect in any way, lir Principal Office Address, If Applicable	0	information and ente ling Office Address,		4. Date Incorp	TATFAISA orated or Qualified	F_63	
Suite, Apt.	. # , etc.	Suite, Apt. #	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			To Do Business in Florida 07/23/2001 5. FEI Number Applied For		
City & Sta	ate	City & State	City & State			65-1121966	Applied For Not Applicable	
Zip Country		Zip	Zip Country		6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED S8.75 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status			
7. Names	s and Street Addresses of Each Officer							
Title(s) 1				treet Address of Each Officer and/or Director				
D	BRINKMANN, TRACI 568 JUNIPER PLACE			LACE		WELLINGTON FL 3341	4	
					90 10/24/	0024063: 0301011014	96 <u>9</u> **158.75	
				<u>BUIU</u>	5/21	Address of New Registere		
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Y					9) Name and			
BRINKMANN, TRACI 568 JUNIPER PLACE					P.O. Box Number	is Not Acceptable)		
WELLI	INGTON FL 33414		Suite, Apt. #, Etc	Suite, Apt. #, Etc.				
				City		Sta F		
10. I, bein	ng appointed the registered agent of the	above named corp	oration, am familiar v	with and accept the o	bligations of Sect	ion 607.0505, F.S. ar 617.05	505, F.S.	
Signature Registered		REGISTERED AC	COLORNEL SIGN			Date <u>10-20</u>	0-63	
this rei owed b	iy that I am an officer or director or the instatement application, the reason for by the corporation have been paid and application is true and accurate, and n	dissolution has been the names of individ	eliminated, the corr luals listed on this fo	porate name satisfies frm do not qualify for	the requirements an exemption un-	of section 607.0401 or 617	0401, F.S., that all fees	
SIGNA		inter NAME OF	n Traci SIGNING OFFICER OF	L. Brinkny	12-00-	<u>10-20-03</u> Date	561-667-6393 Daytime Phone #	

Business Links USA, Inc. Traci Brinkmann 568 Juniper Place Wellington, Fl. 33414 561-667-0393

Division of Corporations Annual Report/ Reinstatement Section PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314-6327

. . . .

To Whom it may concern:

I have just received a notice of dissolution of my company, Business Links USA, Inc. due to non filing of my UBR or Annual report. As a new business owner I have been unaware of what either of these items were and have not received any notification of such reports. I would have filed the reports had I known of them and apologize for the inconvenience this may have caused. I am now taking measures to make sure that I myself receive any and all paperwork regarding the corporation so all filings will be completed in a timely manner.

Sincerely,

Owner

entiman 10-20-03. Traci L. Brinkmann